
Hillside Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WORPLE ROAD suspects have used a tool to 
break lock and start bike taking it 
form location 

01/10/2023 
15:15:00 

01/10/2023 
15:30:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor vehicle BERKELEY PLACE BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN 
DRILLING VICTIMS VAN AND 
STEALING FROM INSIDE 

02/10/2023 
13:30:00 

02/10/2023 
13:35:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor vehicle ST. GEORGES 
ROAD 

By victim reporting theft from 
Motor vehicle which was 
insecure 

03/10/2023 
14:20:00 

03/10/2023 
14:35:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor vehicle WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD 

2 x suspects have distracted the 
victim after her withdrew cash 
from his bank and stolen it from 
him. 

06/10/2023 
11:23:00 

06/10/2023 
11:26:00 

Hillside Burglary in a Dwelling THORNTON HILL wooden shed door lock damaged 
by suspect unknown who has 
gained entry and stolen x2 
bicycles from inside within 
approx. 1 week period. 
Standalone shed located to side 
of residential building within the 
boundary of the garden 

30/09/2023 
14:30:00 

07/10/2023 
13:00:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor vehicle PARKWOOD ROAD Between 1500hrs on 05OCT23 
and 0900hrs on 09OCT23 an 
unknown suspect stole cash, 
sunglasses and a mobile phone 
charger from the victim?s blue 
FORD TRANSIT  

05/10/2023 
17:00:00 

09/10/2023 
09:00:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor vehicle MURRAY ROAD Van broken into & property 
stolen 

10/10/2023 
12:00:00 

10/10/2023 
15:15:00 

Hillside Burglary in a Dwelling EDGE HILL SUSPECT HAS FORCED 
ENTRY TO SHED AND STOLEN 
PEDAL CYCLE BELONGING TO 
VIW 

19/10/2023 
00:01:00 

23/10/2023 
19:00:00 



Hillside Burglary in a Dwelling LEEWARD 
GARDENS 

Its unknown how the suspect 
tried to break into through the 
window but an attempt was 
made causing the damage and 
window to smash. 

26/10/2023 
02:00:00 

26/10/2023 
03:00:00 

 


