Hillside	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	WORPLE ROAD	suspects have used a tool to break lock and start bike taking it form location	01/10/2023 15:15:00	01/10/2023 15:30:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	BERKELEY PLACE	BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN DRILLING VICTIMS VAN AND STEALING FROM INSIDE	02/10/2023 13:30:00	02/10/2023 13:35:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	ST. GEORGES ROAD	By victim reporting theft from Motor vehicle which was insecure	03/10/2023 14:20:00	03/10/2023 14:35:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	WIMBLEDON HILL ROAD	2 x suspects have distracted the victim after her withdrew cash from his bank and stolen it from him.	06/10/2023 11:23:00	06/10/2023 11:26:00
Hillside	Burglary in a Dwelling	THORNTON HILL	wooden shed door lock damaged by suspect unknown who has gained entry and stolen x2 bicycles from inside within approx. 1 week period. Standalone shed located to side of residential building within the boundary of the garden	30/09/2023 14:30:00	07/10/2023 13:00:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	PARKWOOD ROAD	Between 1500hrs on 05OCT23 and 0900hrs on 09OCT23 an unknown suspect stole cash, sunglasses and a mobile phone charger from the victim?s blue FORD TRANSIT	05/10/2023 17:00:00	09/10/2023 09:00:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	MURRAY ROAD	Van broken into & property stolen	10/10/2023 12:00:00	10/10/2023 15:15:00
Hillside	Burglary in a Dwelling	EDGE HILL	SUSPECT HAS FORCED ENTRY TO SHED AND STOLEN PEDAL CYCLE BELONGING TO VIW	19/10/2023 00:01:00	23/10/2023 19:00:00

Hillside	Burglary in a Dwelling	LEEWARD GARDENS	Its unknown how the suspect	26/10/2023	26/10/2023
		GARDENS	tried to break into through the	02:00:00	03:00:00
			window but an attempt was		
			made causing the damage and		
			window to smash.		